Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Skinner - (1470528) - Haringey Aquatics - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.94
1:15.54
1:15.95
1:16.05
1:16.45
1:16.60
1:17.19
1:17.44
1:19.27

1:21.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.05
1:15.95
1:13.94
1:16.60
1:15.54
1:16.45
1:17.44
1:21.10
1:17.19

1:19.27

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

313
294
289
288
283
282
275
273
254
237

WA Pts

288
289
313
282
294
283
273
237
275

254

Round

Round

F

Date

13/05/23
20/10/22
15/09/23
24/02/24
01/10/22
26/11/22
18/09/21
16/07/22
12/09/21
16/01/22

Date

24/02/24
15/09/23
13/05/23
26/11/22
20/10/22
01/10/22
16/07/22
16/01/22
18/09/21

12/09/21

Meet

Middlesex County Development Open Series 1 2023
Haringey Aquatics Winter Championships 2022
Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships 2023
Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2024
Middlesex County Development Open Series

Enfield SS County Qualifier Open Meet 2022
Haringey Aquatics Winter Championships 2021
Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Enfield SS Autumn Invitational Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Non County Qualifier

Meet

Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2024
Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships 2023
Middlesex County Development Open Series 1 2023
Enfield SS County Qualifier Open Meet 2022
Haringey Aquatics Winter Championships 2022
Middlesex County Development Open Series

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Non County Qualifier

Haringey Aquatics Winter Championships 2021

Enfield SS Autumn Invitational Meet

Venue

Southbury Road LC
Crouch End
Highgate

Hendon

Southbury Rd
Enfield

Crouch End
Southbury LC
Southbury

Southbury LC

Venue

Hendon

Highgate
Southbury Road LC
Enfield

Crouch End
Southbury Rd
Southbury LC
Southbury LC
Crouch End

Southbury

Club Swam Under

Haringey

Club Swam Under

Haringey

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



