Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Skinner - (1470528) - Haringey Aquatics - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.94	313	F	13/05/23	Middlesex County Development Open Series 1 2023	Southbury Road LC		3
1:15.54	294	F	20/10/22	Haringey Aquatics Winter Championships 2022	Crouch End		4
1:15.95	289	F	15/09/23	Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships 2023	Highgate		4
1:16.05	288	F	24/02/24	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2024	Hendon	Haringey	3
1:16.45	283	F	01/10/22	Middlesex County Development Open Series	Southbury Rd		3
1:16.60	282	F	26/11/22	Enfield SS County Qualifier Open Meet 2022	Enfield		3
1:17.19	275	F	18/09/21	Haringey Aquatics Winter Championships 2021	Crouch End		4
1:17.44	273	F	16/07/22	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury LC		3
1:19.27	254	F	12/09/21	Enfield SS Autumn Invitational Meet	Southbury		4
1:21.10	237	F	16/01/22	Enfield Swim Squad Non County Qualifier	Southbury LC		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.05	288	F	24/02/24	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2024	Hendon	Haringey	3
1:15.95	289	F	15/09/23	Haringey Aquatics Winter Club Championships 2023	Highgate		4
1:13.94	313	F	13/05/23	Middlesex County Development Open Series 1 2023	Southbury Road LC		3
1:16.60	282	F	26/11/22	Enfield SS County Qualifier Open Meet 2022	Enfield		3
1:15.54	294	F	20/10/22	Haringey Aquatics Winter Championships 2022	Crouch End		4
1:16.45	283	F	01/10/22	Middlesex County Development Open Series	Southbury Rd		3
1:17.44	273	F	16/07/22	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury LC		3
1:21.10	237	F	16/01/22	Enfield Swim Squad Non County Qualifier	Southbury LC		3
1:17.19	275	F	18/09/21	Haringey Aquatics Winter Championships 2021	Crouch End		4
1:19.27	254	F	12/09/21	Enfield SS Autumn Invitational Meet	Southbury		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS